
A few quotes from our parents -

I feel incredibly lucky to have had both my children come through Damers.  We have had successful
years and they have been extremely happy and have thrived.  The teaching staff are kind, gentle and
patient.  Thank you for teaching my children to grow.  Damers is such a fun and nurturing school, we feel
sad to leave.

My child has thrived since joining Damers … it’s a wonderful, nurturing school – I wish he could stay
there forever!  Thank you so much.

Total number of returns 136

Please circle your child/children’s year group

Year Group not indicated 16

F
19

1
31

2
27

3
20

4
23

Strongly
agree

Agree Disagree Strongly
disagree

Don’t
know

1 My child is happy at Damers. 12 23

2 My child is making good progress
because the teaching is good at this
school.

110 25 1

3 The school meets my child’s particular
needs.

101 32 2

4 I receive valuable information from the
school about my child’s progress.

72 56 5 1 2

5 The school helps me to support my
child’s learning at home.

80 49 5 1 1

6 I feel that my child is safe and well
cared for at this school.

114 21 1

7 The school takes account of children’s
views.

95 36 1 4

8 There is a good standard of behaviour
at this school.

86 40 8

9 The school deals with any cases of 56 29 2 47



bullying effectively (bullying includes
persistent name calling, cyber, racist and
homophobic bullying).

10 The school is well led and managed. 108 24 1 2

11 The school seeks the views of parents
and carers and takes account of their
suggestions and concerns.

86 44 3 1 2

12 I would recommend this school to
another parent.

113 21 1 1


