Damers First School



A few quotes from our parents -

I feel incredibly lucky to have had both my children come through Damers. We have had successful years and they have been extremely happy and have thrived. The teaching staff are kind, gentle and patient. Thank you for teaching my children to grow. Damers is such a fun and nurturing school, we feel sad to leave.

My child has thrived since joining Damers ... it's a wonderful, nurturing school – I wish he could stay there forever! Thank you so much.

Total number of returns 136

Please circle your child/children's year group	F	1	2	3	4
	19	31	27	20	23
Year Group not indicated 16					

		Strongly agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly disagree	Don't know
1	My child is happy at Damers.	12	23			
2	My child is making good progress because the teaching is good at this school.	110	25			1
3	The school meets my child's particular needs.	101	32			2
4	I receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress.	72	56	5	1	2
5	The school helps me to support my child's learning at home.	80	49	5	1	1
6	I feel that my child is safe and well cared for at this school.	114	21		1	
7	The school takes account of children's views.	95	36	1		4
8	There is a good standard of behaviour at this school.	86	40			8
9	The school deals with any cases of	56	29	2		47

	bullying effectively (bullying includes persistent name calling, cyber, racist and homophobic bullying).					
10	The school is well led and managed.	108	24	1		2
11	The school seeks the views of parents and carers and takes account of their suggestions and concerns.	86	44	3	1	2
12	I would recommend this school to another parent.	113	21	1		1